
11th AEROBIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

June 18 ­ 20, 2010

Rodez (FRA)

ALL JURY COMPOSITION
FINAL

Superior Jury GANZIN Mireille
YAGI­KITAGAWA Tammy
WANG Hong
LUKINA Svetlana, FUMEA Maria
GARCIA ALCAZAR Sergio
MINEVA Maria

Men

Chair of Judges' Panel SONG Young Hee KOR

J1 MARTA Maria Fernanda POR
J2 VALKOVA Bistra BUL
J3 PEREZ­ROJAS Mirian VEN

J4 KOLJANDER Tiina FIN

J1 MURPHY Jacqueline GBR
J2 CASENTINI Maria Cristina ITA

Execution DifficultyArtistic

J1
J2
J3

J4 PASICHNA Tetiana

VISNOVA Andrea
KRYUCHEK Elena
KYSELOVICOVA Olga SVK

RUS
CZE

UKR Line 1
Line 2

KIKUCHI Haruhi
TOPLIYSKA Antonia

JPN
BUL

Timer YUSUPAVA Liudmila BLR

Women

Chair of Judges' Panel SONG Young Hee KOR

J1 MAGYAR Katalin HUN
J2 VISNOVA Andrea CZE
J3 PEREZ­ROJAS Mirian VEN

J4 LYONS Elizabeth AUS

J1 MURPHY Jacqueline GBR
J2 CASENTINI Maria Cristina ITA

Execution DifficultyArtistic

J1
J2
J3

J4 NEUVEUX Christine

STENGL Barbara
KRYUCHEK Elena
TAKAHASHI Naoki JPN

RUS
GER

FRA Line 1
Line 2

NISULA Johanna
KIKUCHI Haruhi

FIN
JPN

Timer YADEGARI Mouloud IRI

Mixed Pair

Chair of Judges' Panel DRAGAN Alina ROU

J1 VIVEROS MANJARREZ Laura MEX
J2 STENGL Barbara GER
J3 NAIDOO Clive RSA

J4 LYONS Elizabeth AUS

J1 PHILIPPI Christina AUT
J2 MARRON MOYA Ignacio ESP

Execution DifficultyArtistic

J1
J2
J3

J4 WILLIAMSON David L.

WANG You Ping
MAGYAR Katalin
TAKAHASHI Naoki JPN

HUN
CHN

USA Line 1
Line 2

KIKUCHI Haruhi
TOPLIYSKA Antonia

JPN
BUL

Timer PHETWONG Sumathaya THA
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11th AEROBIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

June 18 ­ 20, 2010

Rodez (FRA)

ALL JURY COMPOSITION
FINAL

Trio

Chair of Judges' Panel DRAGAN Alina ROU

J1 MARTA Maria Fernanda POR
J2 CHO Soon Rae KOR
J3 NAIDOO Clive RSA

J4 WILLIAMSON David L. USA

J1 PHILIPPI Christina AUT
J2 MARRON MOYA Ignacio ESP

Execution DifficultyArtistic

J1
J2
J3

J4 FILLON Jorge

TOPLIYSKA Antonia
VIVEROS MANJARREZ Laura
KYSELOVICOVA Olga SVK

MEX
BUL

ARG Line 1
Line 2

NISULA Johanna
KIKUCHI Haruhi

FIN
JPN

Timer GRIFFITHS Martine GBR

Group

Chair of Judges' Panel DRAGAN Alina ROU

J1 TAKAHASHI Naoki JPN
J2 MAGYAR Katalin HUN
J3 STENGL Barbara GER

J4 VALKOVA Bistra BUL

J1 PHILIPPI Christina AUT
J2 MARRON MOYA Ignacio ESP

Execution DifficultyArtistic

J1
J2
J3

J4 PEREZ­ROJAS Mirian

MARTA Maria Fernanda
VISNOVA Andrea
KYSELOVICOVA Olga SVK

CZE
POR

VEN Line 1
Line 2

GRIFFITHS Martine
WILLIAMSON David L.

GBR
USA

Timer LYONS Elizabeth AUS

Legend
J1 ­ J4 Artistic judges

J9 ­ J10 Difficulty judgesJ5 ­ J8 Execution judges
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